BHIWANI BOXING CLUB & FITNESS SOCIETY
ADMISSION FORM - N

( Regd. under society Act of 1860) (Regd. No 3037)

Affiliated to Haryana Boxing Association. Affix your
Opposite Sector- 13, Near City Railway Station, Bhiwani. recent passport
Sr. No. size photograph

Name of Applicant (In capitals):

- J

Gender: Male/Female Height Weight: Kg

Father’s Name

Occupation

Father’s Name

Occupation

Date of Birth

Class : School/College

Medium of Instruction:

Correspondence Address:

Permanent Address

Sports Achievements:

Sr. Name of Competition Venue Date Medal
No.
1
2
3
4
5
Signature of Parents Signature of Applicant

http://www.bhiwaniboxingclub.com



